BB JH 18-19

8/01/18
8/14/18
8/16/18
8/17/18
8/21/18
8/23/18
8/28/18
8/30/18
9/4/18

9/7/18

9/10/18
9/14/18
9/18/18

(3/26/18)

Practice start
Jasper/Geff*
at Allendale*
at Webber
Fairfield
Grayville*

at Odin

St. Peter
Cisne*

at St. Peter
West Salem*

at New Hope*

Regional Qtr

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA

Stockwell-Flood
bus at 2:30

bus at 2:45
Utley-Flood
Stockwell-L. Wiley
bus at 2:45
Stockwell-Flood
Stockwell-Flood
bus at 2:45
Stockwell-Flood
bus at 2:30
bus at TBA



