BB JH 18-19 (3/26/18)

8/01/18	Practice start		
8/14/18	Jasper/Geff*	4:30	Stockwell-Flood
8/16/18	at Allendale*	4:30	bus at 2:30
8/17/18	at Webber	4:30	bus at 2:45
8/21/18	Fairfield	4:30	Utley-Flood
8/23/18	Grayville*	4:30	Stockwell-L. Wiley
8/28/18	at Odin	4:30	bus at 2:45
8/30/18	St. Peter	4:30	Stockwell-Flood
9/4/18	Cisne*	4:30	Stockwell-Flood
9/7/18	at St. Peter	4:30	bus at 2:45
9/10/18	West Salem*	4:30	Stockwell-Flood
9/14/18	at New Hope*	4:30	bus at 2:30
9/18/18	Regional Qtr	TBA	bus at TBA